

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 10.100411, Etc TIP No. NA
 Location Various Interstate, Primary & Secondary Roads
 Type of Work Pipe Rehabilitation with Cured In Place Pipe Liners and Cementitious Spray On Pipe Liners
 County: Anson, Cabarrus, Mecklenburg, Stanly & Union

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		NU-PIPE LLC		GRANITE INLINER, LLC		VACVISION ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000910000-N	SP	VACUUM TRUCK	40.000	HR			\$550.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$195.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$350.00	\$ 14,000.00
2	0000990000-E	SP	HOST PIPE GROUTING	250.000	GAL			\$240.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$330.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$10.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	0986000000-E	SP	15" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	100.000	LF			\$105.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$125.00	\$ 12,500.00
4	0986000000-E	SP	18" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	240.000	LF			\$115.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$110.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$125.00	\$ 30,000.00
5	0986000000-E	SP	24" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	500.000	LF			\$125.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$135.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$125.00	\$ 62,500.00
6	0986000000-E	SP	30" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	500.000	LF			\$135.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$160.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$175.00	\$ 87,500.00
7	0986000000-E	SP	36" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	100.000	LF			\$146.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$185.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$220.00	\$ 22,000.00
8	0986000000-E	SP	30" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	100.000	LF			\$135.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$219.00	\$ 21,900.00	\$290.00	\$ 29,000.00
9	0986000000-E	SP	36" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	100.000	LF			\$145.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$263.00	\$ 26,300.00	\$325.00	\$ 32,500.00
10	0986000000-E	SP	42" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.000	LF			\$155.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$355.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$400.00	\$ 24,000.00
11	0986000000-E	SP	48" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.000	LF			\$165.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$405.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$475.00	\$ 28,500.00
12	0986000000-E	SP	54" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.000	LF			\$180.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$454.00	\$ 27,240.00	\$500.00	\$ 30,000.00
13	0986000000-E	SP	60" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.000	LF			\$200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$535.00	\$ 32,100.00	\$800.00	\$ 48,000.00
14	0986000000-E	SP	66" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.000	LF			\$220.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$575.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$850.00	\$ 51,000.00
15	0986000000-E	SP	72" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.000	LF			\$240.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$600.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$900.00	\$ 54,000.00
16	0986000000-E	SP	84" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.000	LF			\$250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
17	0986000000-E	SP	INVERT PLACEMENT	50.000	LF			\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$26.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$300.00	\$ 15,000.00
18	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 15"	24.000	LF			\$105.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$125.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$145.00	\$ 3,480.00
19	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 18"	24.000	LF			\$115.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$150.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$151.00	\$ 3,624.00
20	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 24"	24.000	LF			\$125.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$175.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$157.00	\$ 3,768.00
21	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 30"	24.000	LF			\$300.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$165.00	\$ 3,960.00
22	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 36"	24.000	LF			\$300.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$300.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$175.00	\$ 4,200.00
23	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 42"	24.000	LF			\$300.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$350.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$185.00	\$ 4,440.00
24	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 48"	24.000	LF			\$300.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$425.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$198.00	\$ 4,752.00
25	0992000000-E	SP	DE-WATERING 2" PUMP	10.000	EA			\$5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$1,725.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00
26	0992000000-E	SP	DE-WATERING 4" PUMP	5.000	EA			\$5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$1,775.00	\$ 8,875.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
27	0992000000-E	SP	DE-WATERING 6" PUMP	5.000	EA			\$5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
28	0992000000-E	SP	POINT REPAIR	15.000	EA			\$2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 112,500.00
29	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	10.000	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00

BID TOTALS

\$532,160.00

\$	559,380.00	\$	705,165.00	\$	791,224.00
-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------